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Date Set forth by Board Policy 005ʼ Organization
Ad Hoc: Convened for specific purposes, often to address a 

particular problem, issue or event
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 X X X Personnel 

Committee: 
Meets in 
Executive 

Session for 
legal reasons 

and is 
publicly 

announced at 
each Board 
Meeting as 
applicable.

Ad Hoc Committees: Meet on as needed basis. When and if 
committee meetings are added, they will be publicly announced.

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 X X X X
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 X X X
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 X X X X
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 X X X X
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 X X X X
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 X X X
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 X X X X
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 X X X X
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 X X X


